KOLAR Document ID: 1323223

Сс	onfiden	tiality	Requested:
	Yes	No)

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 January 2018 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL	HISTORY	· DESCRIPTIO	N OF WELL	& LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No.:
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from Dorth / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to EOR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back Liner Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
SWD Bormit #:	
	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Sourd Data or Data Data Data TD Completion Data or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY				
Confidentiality Requested				
Date:				
Confidential Release Date:				
Wireline Log Received Drill Stem Tests Received				
Geologist Report / Mud Logs Received				
UIC Distribution				
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:				

KOLAR Document ID: 1323223

Operator Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Sec TwpS. R East 🗌 West	County:

Page Two

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken		<u> </u>	/es 🗌 No	1		L	og Forn	nation (Top), De	pth and	d Datum	Sample	
(Attach Additiona	al Sheets)			(N	lame)			Тор	Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / Mud Logs List All E. Logs Run:			res No res No res No res No									
			Rep	CASI ort all strings	NG RECO	RD	Nev	w Used	duction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Siz	ze Hole Drilled	Si	ze Casing et (In O.D.)		Weight _bs. / Ft.		Setting Depth	Type o Cemei	of nt	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Purpose:		Depth	Turo	ADDITIONAL CEMENT		NTING / S						
Perforate	Тор	Bottom	тур	e of Cement	#0				туре	anu re	Acent Additives	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	J 											
 Did you perform a h Does the volume of Was the hydraulic fractional first Production 	nydraulic fractu the total base racturing treat	uring treatmen e fluid of the hy ment informat Resumed Prov	it on this y ydraulic fi ion subm duction/	well? racturing treat itted to the ch Producing Flowing	ment exceed emical discle Method:	I 350,000 g psure regis mping	galloi stry?	Gas Lift	S No (If J S No (If J S No (If J S No (If J S Other (Explain)	No, skip No, skip No, fill c	o questions 2 an o question 3) out Page Three o	d 3) of the ACO-1)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	1	Oil B	bls.	Gas Mcf			Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravi				Gravity	
DISPOSIT	TION OF GAS	8:		METHOD OF			COMPLETION:				PRODUCTION INTERVAL:	
Vented So	old Use	ed on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.	Di (Su	Dually Comp. Commingled (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)			100		
Shots Per Foot	Perforation Top	Perforat Bottor	ion n	Bridge Plug Type	Bridg Se	e Plug t At	Acid, Fracture, Shot, Ceme (Amount and Kind of		nenting Squeeze Record of Material Used)			
TUBING RECORD:	Size:		Set At:		Packer	At:						

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	La Veta Oil & Gas, LLC
Well Name	ALLEN 15
Doc ID	1323223

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Number of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	23	250	60/40 2%gel	275	3%CC
Production	12.25	5.5	17	3544	AA 2	175	60/40 4%gel

	Company: Address:	LaVeta Oil an PO Box 780 Middleburg A	OPERATOR d Gas /A 20118					
	Contact Geologist: Contact Phone Nbr: Well Name: Location: Pool:	#15 Allen Section 31-22	2S-11W	API: Field:	15-185-23972 Richardson			
	State:	Kansas		Country:	USA			
	Woll Name:	Sc #15 Allon	ale 1:240 Imperial					
	Surface Location:	Section 31-22	2S-11W					
	API:	15-185-23972	2					
	Spud Date: Begion:	11/11/2016 Stafford Cour	ntv	Time:	12:00 AM			
	Drilling Completed: Surface Coordinates:	11/16/2016 2205' FSL & 1	1055 FWL	Time:	1:15 PM			
	Bottom Hole Coordinates: Ground Elevation:	1814.00ft						
	K.B. Elevation: Logged Interval:	1824.00ft 3000.00ft		To:	3548.00ft			
	Total Depth: Formation:	3548.00ft						
1								
	Well Type:	SURFA Vertical	ACE CO-ORDINATES					
	Longitude: N/S Co-ord:	2205' FSL		Latitude:				
	E/W Co-ord:	1055 FWL						
			LOGGED BY					
	-	rcn	потс					
		$\mathbf{I} \mathbf{F} \mathbf{K}$	\mathbf{H}	ГH				
		ILII		ելլ				
		ENERG	Y SERVICE,	LLC				
	Company: Address:	TerraTech En	ergy Service LLC.					
		Wichita, KS 6	57208					
	Phone Nbr: Logged By:	316-617-3959 Geologist)	Name:	Bruce Reed			
			CONTRACTOR					
	Contractor: Rig #:	EC Services 6						
	Rig Type: Spud Date:	mud rotary 11/11/2016		Time:	12:00 AM			
	ID Date: Rig Release:	11/16/2016 11/17/2016		Time: Time:	1:15 PM 11:00 PM			
1			ELEVATIONS					
	K.B. Elevation: K.B. to Ground:	1824.00ft 10.00ft	Ground	Elevation:	1814.00ft			
1			NOTES					
	Surface Casing: 8 Production Casing: 5	-5/8" at 250' -1/2" at 3548'						
	Daily Penetration: 1	1/11/16 \$	SPUD @ 12:00 AM					
	1	1/12/16 2 1/13/16	255' 1280'					
	1	1/14/16	2170'					
	1	1/15/16 2 1/16/16 3	3475' RTD @ 1:15	PM				
	1	1/17/16	3548' Rig Released	@ 11:00 P	M			
	DRILL STEM TESTS							
	DST #1 3492'-3548' Arbuckle. Fair blow, BOB in 5 minutes during the first flow period. Fair blow BOB in 5 minutes on the second flow period. Recovered: 100' GIP 20' CCO							
	372' GMCO (20% G, 70% O, 10% M), 124' GWMCO (20% G, 40% O, 30%W, 10%M) IEP/15" 44-107 psi_ISIP/30" 837 psi_EEP/30" 121_186 psi_ESIP/60" 740 psi							
	н 1715 тт 107 ры, юн 750 057 ры, 111750 121-100 ры, ГЭТГ/00 749 ры							
		GEOLOGICAL TOPS						
	Formation Log Top	s Datum	Sample Top	Datum C	omparison*			
	Howard 2002	060	26071	060	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
	Severy 2747'	-869 -923	2087 2741'	-803 -917				
	Topeka 2793' Heebner 3088'	-969 -1264	2786' 3084'	-962 -1260	-4			
	Toronto 3106'	-1282	3103'	-1279	-			
	Douglas 5121	-1297	311/	-1293				

-1407

3226'

3231'

Brown Lime

-7

-1402



	DRILL STEM TEST REPORT					
I RILOBITE	LaVeta Oil & Gas		31-22S-11W Stafford			
ESTING , INC	305 N Buffalo Stafford, KS 67578		Allen 15			
			Job Ticket: 57970 DST#:1			
	ATTN: Bruce Reed		Test Start: 2016.11.16 @ 19:28:22			
GENERAL INFORMATION:	ł					
Formation:ArbuckleDeviated:NoWhipstock:Time Tool Opened:21:34:37Time Test Ended:02:17:27	ft (KB)		Test Type:Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial)Tester:Leal CasonUnit No:74			
Interval:3492.00 ft (KB) To3Total Depth:3548.00 ft (KB) (THole Diameter:7.88 inchesHo	548.00 ft (KB) (TVD) VD) e Condition: Good	Reference Elevations: 1824.00 ft (KB) 1814.00 ft (CF) KB to GB/CE: 10.00 ft				
Serial #: 8159InsidePress@RunDepth:186.16 psigStart Date:2016.11.16Start Time:19:28:23TEST COMMENT:IF: Fair Blow, Build in the BlowStart Time:IF: Fair Blow, Build in the Blow	 @ 3493.00 ft (KB) End Date: End Time: DB in 5 minutes Back DD is 5 minutes 	2016.11.17 02:17:27	Capacity: 8000.00 psig Last Calib.: 2016.11.17 Time On Btm: 2016.11.16 @ 21:33:37 Time Off Btm: 2016.11.16 @ 23:52:07			
FF: Fair Blow , E FSI: No Blow Ba Pressure vs.	Time		PRESSURE SUMMARY			
529 Prosure 173 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190	8429 Tompenkee 110 100 95 90 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 95 90 90 95 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90	Time (Min.) 0 16 47 48 78 138 139	Pressure (psig) Temp (deg F) Annotation 1798.41 102.65 Initial Hydro-static 43.81 101.95 Open To Flow (1) 107.34 105.37 Shut-In(1) 836.85 106.13 End Shut-In(1) 120.93 105.92 Open To Flow (2) 186.16 109.85 Shut-In(2) 748.84 108.42 End Shut-In(2) 1706.43 109.11 Final Hydro-static			
Recovery			Gas Rates			
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)		Choke (inches) Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)			
	0.00					
372.00 GMWCO 20%G 10%M 3	00% VV 40% U 1.74					
20.00 GCO 20%G 80%O	0.28					

	DRILL STEM TEST REPORT					
	LaVeta Oil & Gas		31-225-11	W Stafford		
ESTING , M	305 N Buffalo		Allen 15			
	Starrord, KS 67578		Job Ticket: {	57970 DST#:1		
	ATTN: Bruce Reed		Test Start: 2	2016.11.16 @ 19:28:22		
GENERAL INFORMATION:	ļ					
Formation:ArbuckleDeviated:NoWhipstock:Time Tool Opened:21:34:37Time Test Ended:02:17:27	ft (KB)		Test Type: Tester: Unit No:	Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial) Leal Cason 74		
Interval: 3492.00 ft (KB) To	548.00 ft (KB) (TVD)		Reference E	Bevations: 1824.00 ft (KB)		
Total Depth: 3548.00 ft (KB) (VD) Io Condition: Cood			1814.00 ft (CF)		
	le Condition: Good		ne	3 10 GR/CF: 10.00 11		
Serial #: 6806 Outside Press@RunDepth: psig Start Date: 2016.11.16 Start Time: 19:28:23	 3493.00 ft (KB) End Date: End Time: 	2016.11.17 02:22:52	Capacity: Last Calib.: Time On Btm:	8000.00 psig 2016.11.17		
			Time Off Btm:			
TEST COMMENT: IF: Fair Blow , BOB in 5 minutes ISI: 1 inch Blow Back FF: Fair Blow , BOB in 5 minutes FSI: No Blow Back						
Pressure vs a. 6000 Presure	Linne G000 Temperalure	Time	PRESSU			
000 Prosue 773 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	000 Tempenture 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Time (Min.)	Pressure Temp (psig) (deg F	Annotation		
Recovery	T		G	as Rates		
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)	ـ	Choke	e (inches) Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)		
GWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW	040 5.22					
	0.22					
	0.20					

10D		DRI	LL STEM TEST REPORT	F	LUID SUMMARY	
	L RILOBITE	LaVeta	Oil & Gas	31-228-11		
	ESTING , INC	305 N E	Buffalo	Allen 15		
		Staffor	d, KS 67578	Job Ticket: 5	57970	DST#:1
Key.		ATTN:	Bruce Reed	Test Start: 2	2016.11.16 @ 19:	28:22
Mud and C	Sushion Information					
Mud Type:	Gel Chem		Cushion Type:		Oil API:	41.2 deg API
Mud Weight:	9.00 lb/gal		Cushion Length:	ft	Water Salinity:	25000 ppm
Viscosity:	52.00 sec/qt		Cushion Volume:	bbl		
Water Loss:	9.19 in³		Gas Cushion Type:			
Resistivity:	ohm.m		Gas Cushion Pressure:	psig		
Salinity: Filter Cake:	4700.00 ppm 0.02 inches					
Recovery I	nformation					
l			Recovery Table		-	
	Leng ft	th	Description	Volume bbl		
		0.00	100 GIP	0.000	2	
		124.00	GMWCO 20%G 10%M 30%W 40%O	1.739	2	
		372.00	GMCO 20%G 10%M 70%O	5.218	3	
		20.00	GCO 20%G 80%O	0.281	<u> </u>	
	Total Length:	516	.00 ft Total Volume: 7.238 bbl			
1	Num Fluid Samp	oles: 0	Num Gas Bombs: 0	Serial #	:	
l	Laboratory Nan	ne: monto: Cr	Laboratory Location:			
	Recovery Com	RV	V w as .32 @ 60 degrees			

Printed: 2016.11.17 @ 07:20:37

Ref. No: 57970

Trilobite Testing, Inc



Allen 15

Inside

LaVeta Oil & Gas

DST Test Number: 1

Printed: 2016.11.17 @ 07:20:37

Ref. No: 57970









10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

PHESSU	IHE PUMP	ING & WIRELINE				DATE TICKET NO						
DATE OF	16 D	ISTRICT Pratt				PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:						
CUSTOMER LAV.	tA-	oil + GAS		LEASE	A11=	well NO. 15						
ADDRESS				COUNTY STAFFULD STATE US								
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW MATM, HANSON, PAUSA							
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE: 242 848 SUIKALE							
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED					
19843 X	.5						ARRIVED AT JOB					
							START OPERATION 11-12-14 AM 12:14					
19918 X	۰ζ						FINISH OPERATION					
							RELEASED PM 1:30					
							MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 45					
	<u> </u>											

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or pubstitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED. IN V .			
(WELL OWNER,	OPERATOR,	CONTRACTOR	OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	T
CP 103	60/40 POZ	54	275 -		3,300	00
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> .</u>
10102	1-11 OFIAM	16	69 -		255	30
CC 109	CALCIUM CHIUMIDE	15	70 -		746	55
CC 131	Subar	110	[ເພ ຼ		500	00
Elan	P. M. miles	mi	45	1	202	50
GIOL	heavy eq minu	mi	90	3	675	00
Ēlij	Prop + bulk Lelving	TM	537	<u> </u>	1,333	13
(e 206	depth charge 0-500	44	1	•	1,000	1.11
Ceryo	blend tryiy	SV	275	}	580	
5003	S W.Rorvis St	ea	1	`	(7)	ŝ
		 		SUB TOTAL	8,572	48

 CHEMICAL	/ ACID	data:	

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TAX ON
MATERIALS	%TAX ON

TOTAL hG 3,600 44

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE M. Ve Matra THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

the

\$ \$



TREATMENT REPORT

O													
Customerer	A Oil	+ Girs		Lease No.					Date	11	~17	1-1	1
Lease	Allen			Well #	15								
Field Order #	Station	Prani				Casing	8 7 Depth	255	County	574	~~~(1)		STATERS
Type Job Z	242 8	5 78 5	nikhe	Pik,	-		Formation				Legai Les	-22-1	
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATIN	g data		FLUID L	ISED		Ţ	REAT	MENT F	RESUME	
Casing Size (Tubing Size	Shots/Ft			Acity	275	sk, 60/	to Poz	RATE	PRES	SS	ISIP	
Depth 0.70	Depth	From	То		Pre	Pad 🤇 🏷	9-1 39	Max cc	<u> </u>	<u>۴</u>		5 Min.	
Volume 7	Volume	From	То		Pad			Min				10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		Frac			Avg					Proceure
Well Connection	Annulus Vol	. From	To					HHP Used				Total Loor	1000010
Plug Depth	Packer Dep	th From	То		Flus	<u>14.</u>	6	Gas Volur		tor A	0.	iuiai Luad	
Customer Repr	esentative C	ecil	A.(1	Station	Mana	ger Kuvi		40 / D		<u>" </u>	vre m	anou	
Service Units	77586		84981	198	43	····	19881	19918			<u></u>		
Driver Names	MATTA	Tubing	ItA	nson			54	יי ט ני					
Time pr	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pu	mped	F	Rate			1100	Servio	ce Log	~ apti	ins
4:00	$ \rightarrow $	<u> </u>		$\rightarrow +$,		BUN	8511	(C & A)	5 HI	~rey 1		<u> </u>
10:15	$ \leftarrow $	/_	/				1 MM	0 "8 an ha	C JA)			
11:50		_		, 		\rightarrow	JUNK	TN 1	(5 ma	16	21+44	curc	. W. Rig
12:01	7 110					5	Pump	2 6	<u>b</u> h	/ 11 / A.N.	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
12.18	2.00		5	<u>א</u>		<u> </u>	mir	275	5 54	15	601	45 PL	12
17:41	150	-+				4.5	STRIT	- PIS	Place	men	· [
12:45	150	-5		1.6		<u></u>	Pius	DUN	~ /	Shu	itin	Well	
				·			10 661	CNT	TO Pi	'n			
		\leftarrow											
		\neg											
									1	Tub	o cor	rplete	·
											Than	NN YO	۶ <i>W</i> !
											Y	mila 1	Nuttal
										-	JUSH		JASUN
		<u> </u>											
		<u></u>											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
												n	
						~	<u> </u>			÷	<u></u>	· · · · · ·	

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

RVICES

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **14688** A

PRESS	URE PUMP	ING & WIRELINE		DATE TICKET NO								
DATE OF	16 D	ISTRICT PLATT	NEW WELL			STOMER DER NO.:						
CUSTOMER LAV	retA	oil + Gas			WELL NO. 45	5						
ADDRESS				COUNTY STAFFULD STATE US								
CITY		STATE		SERVICE CREW MATTAL McQuire Bohrer								
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE:	21	12 512 LONG STRIM	<u>9</u>				
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 11-17-17		อ็อ			
19847	1.25						ARRIVED AT JOB	8 3.5	D,			
			_ <u>_</u>				START OPERATION	a 7:4	50			
73768	.5		_			_	FINISH OPERATION	PM 910	Ś			
			+			+	RELEASED	AM UL	S			
							MILES FROM STATION TO WELL	45				

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

Jam SIGNED: N/ _ < (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUN		
CPLOS	AA-7 CMP		54	125			2,127	00
CP 103	10/40 PD7		SK	50 -			600	00
CT 105	Cello Flang		16	32 ,			118	40
	SALT		16	694			347	ou
CC 117	GNIPSWM		وا	590 -			442	50
C(120	CIA 322		11,	95.			712	50
((2.5)	6.7 survite		16	625.			418	78
CE 103	TUP (LBB- PLU)	5/2	· JCA	(105	00
CG 751	Suide Shoe	5 1/2	En	1			- 250	00
CEILE	ELAPPHY TYPE INSELF FLOAT VAI	14 51/2	En	1			213	00
14 11 51	+yiBolize	5/2	(f)	<u> </u>		 		00
CF 1901	BASKET	5/2	EA	2			5 80	00
CUSI	Mul Flush		84(500			750	ω
E 100	R. M. Miles		N	45	1		202	50
E IOI	Prof that det heavy eq. m	ules	mu	90	ŧ		6/8	00
F (17	Prof + buly del		2mg	362	t	ļ	905	63
60204	1-PTh Charge 3001-4000		441	1	¥	ļ	2,160	00
1.0240	blend + mix		54	175	1	<u> </u>	271	00
5003	SUPEL VIJOI		ea		•	<u> </u>	113	00
CC 504	-Ptug cont		3 03		SUB TO	DTAL	11,467	25
СН	EMICAL / ACID DATA:			<u></u> %т/				
		MATERIALS		%T/	X ON \$			
					TC	DTAL		
					١	le	5,962	198

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE M/M MUTTAL

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer (AVCTA	01+4	145			Le	ase No.						Date 11-17-16							
Lease AI	len.				W	Well # 15													
Field Order #	8 Station	Pra	テド					Casing 5	ール Dep	th 3	555	Count	^{iy} 5 1	TAF			Sta	еКј	
Type Job	Z 42	5	1/2 1	onge	らケイト	125			Formatic	n		******		Le	gal De	$\frac{1}{3}$	22	~11	
PIPE	E DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING	DATA		FLUID	JSED	ED TREATMENT RESUME									
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze S	Shots/FI				Acid	- 12	5 5M	6	7A-2 1	RATE	PR	ESS.	ews	ISIP			
Depth 3555	- Depth	F	From		То		Pre	Pad 50	J 54	M	lax olu	10	pu z	2		5 Min.			
Volume 82.5	Volume	F	From		То		Pad			M	1in					10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	s F	From		То		Frac			^	vg					15 Min.			
Well Connectio	n Annulus V	ʻol. F	From		То						IHP Used					Annulus P	ressu	Ire	
Plug Depth	Packer De	epth F	From		То		Flus	h 82.	3	G	ias Volun	1e				Total Loac			
Customer Rep	resentative	Br	nny			Station	Mana	ger K	Vin Ge	100	-oy	Tre	ater	M	she	Matt	a(
Service Units	37586			ક્ર ૪૧	80	1984	}		19960		73768								
Driver Names	MATTAL			Mo	Q4	ine			Bur	-4/	-								
Time pr	Casing Pressure	Tul Pres	bing ssure	Bbls	. Pum	ped	F	Rate					Ser	rvice L	.og				
3:50	/		,					<u> </u>	On lo	X A	rion/	SA	1-1-	°Y	me	rettiny			
5:15		($\langle _$			<u></u>		<u> </u>	Run 51/2 17th cong BASATon 1+2										
	(_(_)	turos	turoos on 1,2,3,4									
7:15									esng on bottom										
7:23	/							>	HOOK TO ESNY/Break WIR W. RIG										
7:50	200		\square		5		3		Pump 5 bbl wAre										
7:55	200				12		3		Prit 1	Pur	IMP 12 661 MUB Fluss								
7158	2.00				5		3		pump		5 56	l v	var	e/					
8:01	300		Д	3	34		-5		Mix	l	25 5	4	A	A-2					
8:10					<u> </u>		3		WASh	P	wyp	<i>∔</i> ι	_[^<	/1	cler	te Plu	9		
8:18	200						6		STAIT		displa	hem	l en						
8:28	300				55		5.	5	Life	pr•	55N/#					<u> </u>		·.	
8:31	450			1	77			3	SIOW	6	ute					<u> </u>			
8:40	1,500			• •	<u> </u>	3	***	Bra <u>n</u>	plus	de	<u>1W1</u>	pn	<u> </u>	Dil	$) \land ($	or ho	10		
									<u>5h</u>	чT	in	V	<u>vit</u>	հ	1,00	<u>0 PSI</u>	<u>, c</u>	IN IF	
4:55			(7	, 5	-			PIN	G	(at	+	<u>~</u>	ou	51	whe			
					-		·		<u> </u>	12	<u>.</u> T	-41	4	<u> </u>	50				
)											20	<u>B_</u>	OMPI.	(+1	· · · · ·	
		L							<u> </u>						1	4474	<u> </u>	041	
																riju	-^- 	la TTal	
															141	Mrx +	녀	ucy	

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656